
Gujarat Ayurved University - Jamnagar.

AYURVEDACHARYA(B.A.M.S.)-FOURTH PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION - October - 2023

SEAT
NO.

TOTAL RESULT

Max. Marks

Min. Marks

Written Practical Written Written

200 100

100 50

100

50

1100

550

College Copy (O. 121)
Date : 03-02-2024

Page 1 of 1

Practical
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100 50
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KAYACHIKITSA PANCHKARMA SHALYA TANTRA SHALAKYA TANTRA RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND 
MEDICAL STATISTICS

200 50

25100

Practical

100

50
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